ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION REQUEST DATE | BUDGETFY GRANT FUNDING

[ n/a [ THIS REQUEST COMPLIES

DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE BUYER/PA/CA NAME
Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects Jose Canas 407-836-0081
CHANGE DOCUMENT NO. [[] CANCEL ENTIRE PO/DO
VENDOR ORDER NO. (ATTACH FIRST PAGE) TYPE | CONTRACT NUMBER
MULLIGAN CONSTRUCTORS INC . 3 C23739 POOC Y23-739 D DO NOT MAIL VENDOR COPY
INCREASE, DECREASE OR DELETE COMMODITY LINE o
CMDTY. ACTION PREVIOUS LINE NEW LINE COMMODITY LINE NET DOLLAR
LINE NO. DOLLAR AMOUNT | DOLLAR AMOUNT DESCRIPTION/COMMENTS CHANGE
Se'ect ACti o n _r;_gOM Project Fire Rescue Training Faciity - INVEST - GRANT (20107} $ O . 0 0
. FROM
Select Action |75 $ 0.00
. | rrROM
Select Action |, $0.00
ADD COMMODITY LINE
DESCRIPTION
cmory. | CMDTY. UNIT OF
LUNENO. |  cODE FOR D.0. YOU MUST SPECIFY AN MA LINE L':"N“E ary. MEAS. UNIT COST ACCOUNTING LINE CHANGE
4 9731 5 Projact Fite Rescua Teaining Facitly - INVEST - GRANT (20107} 5305959 EA $ 1 -00 See below $ 53,059.59
FUNDING: ACCOUNTING LINE OR REPORTING CODE CHANGE
C'ﬂz:"' ACCTG. FROM T0 FROM T0 FROM T0
No. | UNENO. AMOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNTING LINE ACCOUNTING LINE REPORTING CODE REPORTING CODE
4 1 $ 53,059.59 1023-034-0727-6210 2010705072
ENCUMBERED/DE-ENCUMBERED (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS) OTHER CHANGES:
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR DOCUMENT TOTAL |
PREVIOUS C/O THIS C/O DESCRIBE
ORIGINALPO/DO AMT. / / AFTER THIS C/0
(A aoD  [] SUBTRACT [X ApD [7] SUBTRACT
$38,019,365.00 $ 1,895,132.58 $ 53,059.59 $ 39,967,567.17 No Additional Time.
CONTRACT AMOUNT
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR CONTRACT TOTAL
PREVIOUS C/O THIS ¢/O CTT0
AWARD AMOUNT / / AFTER THIS C/0
[X app []susTractT | [X] ADD [] SUBTRACT
$ 38,019,365.00 $1,895,132.58 $53,059.59 $ 39,967,557.17
JUSTIFICATION (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS)
Provide underground conduit for the primary electrical power for the project. Duke Power excluded this scope for the project.

equitable adjustments and/or claims associated with this changé order. n
I

VENDOR/ CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZATION AV A
SRS G
DEPARTMENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE o« —=F \k (K 3 DATE:

e ——e—————

OFFICIAL PRGCUREMENT DIVISION USE ONLY

PROCUREMENT APPROVAL: DATE:

ADD THE FOLLOWING TEXT TO PO/DO: TRACK CHANGES: [[] YES [[] NO CHANGE AWARD AMOUNT TO :

REV. (10/18)



119588
Highlight

119588
Typewritten Text
3




